el PABX: 0244870029	,Ext: 2310, 2312		Head Office	sion		
Exchange Rate sheet No. 022					Effective Date: 30-Jan-25	
BANK'S SELL		CURRENCY	BANK'S BUY			
TT/OD	BC	CORRENCT	TT CLEAN	TT (DOC)	OD SIGHT EXP	OD TRANSFER
122.0000	122.0000	USD	122.0000	122.0000	122.0000	122.0000
153.6878	153.6878	GBP	151.2675	151.2675	151.2675	151.2675
128.6286	128.6286	EUR	126.6030	126.6030	126.6030	126.6030
0.7983	0.7983 122.0000	JPY ACU	0.7857 122.0000	0.7857 122.0000	0.7857 122.0000	0.7857 122.0000
135.9975	135.9975	CHF	133.9876	133.9876	133.9876	133.9876
85.5159	85.5159	CAD	84.2521	84.2521	84.2521	84.2521
76.7929	76.7929	AUD	75.6581	75.6581	75.6581	75.6581
91.7819	91.7819	SGD	90.6040	90.6040	90.6040	90.6040
32.8142	32.8142	SAR	32.3931	32.3931	32.3931	32.3931
16.9419	16.9419	CNY	16.7245	16.7245	16.7245	16.7245
33.5056	33.5056	AED	33.0756	33.0756	33.0756	33.0756
FR LISD (LINITED STAT		30 DAYS	90 DAYS	120 DAYS	180 DAYS	360 DAYS
PER USD (UNITED STATES DOLLAR) USANCE EXPORT BILLS BUYING RATES		120.89	118.54	117.30	114.88	
DRWARD SELLING RATE TO		123.67	127.01	-	-	-
ORWARD BUYING RATE FR		-	-	-	-	-
			FC CASH			
CURRENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURRE	NCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
USD	123.00	122.50	AU	D	76.85	75.05
GBP	153.70	150.70	SGD		91.80	87.80
EUR	128.65	125.65	CN	Y	17.05	14.80
CHF	136.45	133.75	SAR		33.05	32.55
CAD	85.55	83.55	QAR		34.55	32.75
USD TCs		121.80	KWD AED		403.75 33.50	388.75 30.70
GBP TCs Il Card & Student File	123.00	149.24	JPY		0.80	0.75
elated Payments in USD	123.00	122.50	,		0.80	0.75
		Other Current	cy CROSS RATE ag	ainst USD		
CURRENCY NAME	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURRENCY NAME		BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
GBP	1.2597	1.2399	СН		0.8971	0.9105
EUR	1.0543	1.0377	CA		1.4266	1.4480
AUD JPY	0.6295	0.6201	CN SA		7.2011 3.7179	7.2947
SGD	1.3345	1.3645	AE		3.6412	3.6885
	1 1					
	-	LIBOR AS C				29/Jan/25
CURRENCY	1 MONTH	2 MONTHS	3 MONTHS	4 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS
USD	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
		SOFR RAT	ES			
Currency	Over Night	1 Month	3 Month	6 Month	1 Year	Date
USD	4.3500	4.3116	4.2908	4.2368	4.1506	28/Jan/25
	INTE	REST RATE ON NFO	D/RECD/EC TERM	DEPOSITS (%)		
CURRENCY	1 MONTH	3 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS		
USD	3.9500	3.9500	3.9000	3.8500		
Notes: All the above rates a vithout prior notice. For transactions abo For Forward Rates (E The above rates will Branch will have to 6 Gof Guidelines for Fo All Cash Transaction All Card and Studen espective currency m	ove USD 5000.00, ra Both Buying and Sell also be applicable ensure that, all the N reign Exchange Trar is will be settled at t File related payme	te authorization fr ing) please commu if the following day IFCD/FC accounts a Isactions Volume -I Cash Rate.	rom Treasury Divi Inicate with Treasu y/days are holiday are opened and m 01.	sion is required ury Division. s in Bangladesh aintained follow	, ving all instructions a	s stated in Chapte
				l	(h	
\sim					-	